Eesti noorte MV iluvoimlemises ning 22. Eesti ja 2. Eesti noorte MV
rihmvoimlemises

29.04.2017 - Lasteklass(2007-2008) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year U O Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
11.150 11.050 11.950
(| ' z;hg Anette 2007 @) ) ) 34.150
EST egance 2900 8250 - 3650 7.400 - 4500 7.450 -
L 11.300 8.650 11.400
5 — Puusepp Victoria ' 2007 @) 1) @ 31.350
’ EST VK Excite Dance (Irina Kikkase osakond) 3200179001 - 1300015650 - [5100 63001 -
N 11.350 10.850 9.050
5 E= vanova Anastasija 2008 ™ 2) (®) 31.250
EST VKElegance 3150 8200 - 3500 7.350 - 3200 5850 -
i 9.900 9.300 11.000
g, - ?;?Sﬂ'f/"ézr.'.“a 2007 (13) ®) ®) 30.200
EST lva 2.700 7.200 - 3.600 5.700 - 4.400 6.600 -
o 10.350 9.750 9.900
5 - gléblljva :tlasnlssa 2007 ©) ©) ) 30.000
EST irue 2700 7650 - 2.800 6950 -  3.300 6.600 -
- ) 10.550 8.300 9.400
6. IéléIT"IDr;ulggrl 2007 (6) (14) (6] 28.250
EST 2650 7900 - 2200 6.100 - 3200 6200 -
B Pprisjaznjuk Anzelika 2007 10500 9800 [Py
7 : (5) @) (24) 27.850
EST Anna Melody Spordikool CA 3250 7350 - 3300 6500 - 2500 4.950 -
} 10.900 8.250 8.450
8. - Shektalova Pollna 2007 (4) (15) (12) 27.600
EST |SKNord 3450 7450 - 3400 5150 0.30 3.600 4.850 -
) 9.900 8.700 8.900
o ] Krasnova Milena 2008 (13) @) (10) 27.500
EST GC Piruett 2150 | 7750 -  2.200 6500 - 2400 6500 -
o 8.650 9.550 9.050
B Teino Lika 31) ) ®)
10. . . . 2007 27.250
EST VK Excite Dance (Irina Kikkase osakond) 1750 16900 | - 1300016550 - 1330015750 -
3 ) 10.150 8.700 8.050
" B Oslakova Karolina 2008 (1) @) (16) 26.900
EST VKElegance 2900 7250 - 3100 5600 - 2850 5200 -
. ) 10.550 6.750 9.400
12 — 3!Z<I9E|lna Ksenia 2007 6) (32) (5) 26.700
EST egance 3500 7.050 - 2100 4650 -  3.300 6.100 -
) 9.900 7.500 9.100
- ] Kreitsman Ester 2007 (13) (22) @ 26.500
EST |VKJanika Tallinn 2400 7500 - 2.000 5500 -  3.400 5700 -
- ) 10.200 7.850 8.050
14, 3;3(“[157: :‘,Iﬂ;seja 2007 (10) (18) (16) 26.100
EST g 2300 7900 - 1400 6450 - 2.800 5250 -
T 9.850 7.650 8.500
5. E=  Artjusina Milena 2008 (16) (20) (11 26.000
EST VKElegance 2150 7.700 - 1400 6250 - 2700 5800 -
) 9.550 8.100 8.350
16, — 3f<e;!!e Elina 2008 @1 (16) (14) 26.000
EST lnva 2.600 6.950 - 3.000 5.100 - 2.900 5.450 -
9.850 8.350 7.500
7 - k;;)l:g;(i}inokt:_ada 2007 (16) (13) 23) 25.700
EST ouette 2050 7.800 - 2700 5650 - 2400 5100 -
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Osul Simona
GC Piruett

Toropova Darina
NPSK/Fouette

Jurkina Diana

VK Excite Dance (Irina Kikkase osakond)

Gorjunova Sofija
VK Diiva

Lepaste Keitrin
GC Rytmika

Kutkin Mia
VK Diiva

Poldma Laura
VK Riitmika

Krause Kaisa Marta
GC Piruett

Viiding Elo- Kaisa
GC Rytmika

Lill Darija
VK Diiva

Tobler Sonia
VK Excite Dance

Treufeldt Saskia
VK Riitmika

Ignatieva Valeria
NPSK/Fouette

Parn Birgit
GC Rytmika

Kutkin Sandra
VK Diiva

Tsuiman Alina
VK Excite Dance

Laanejoe Kristelle
VK Diiva

Berestova Anastassia
NPSK/Fouette

Minits Ksenia
NarvaPSK/Fouette

Year

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

D E Ded.

9.800
(18)

1.900 7.900 -

10.400
8)
2850 7.550 @ -

9.000
(28)

1.850 7.150 -

9.800
(18)

2350 7.450 -

9.650
(20)

2400 7.250 -

9.350
(22)

2.060 7.300 -

9.100
(26)

2100 7.000 -

10.100
(12)

2250 7.850 -

9.300
(23)

2,500 6.800 -

9.300
(23)

1950 7.350 -

9.050
(27)

2.000 7.050 -

8.450
(34)

2150 6.300 -

8.850
(29)

1.900 6.950 -

8.150
(36)

1.700 6.450 -

8.600
(32)

2.050 6.550 -

7.850
(37)

1.550 6.300 -

8.750
(30)

1.850 6.900 -

8.250
(35)

1.150 7.100 -

7.600
(39)

1.050 6.550 -

D

3.000

2.400

2.200

3.300

2.300

1.900

2.300

1.600

2.900

2.550

2.600

2.000

1.900

3.300

1.700

3.000

1.600

1.600

1.100

E
9.950
)

6.950
8.100
(16)

5.700
7.750
(19)
5.550
9.350
(7)
6.050
7.500
(22)
5.200
7.650
(20)
5.750
7.250
(27)
4.950
5.950
@37
4.950
7.450
(24)
4.550
7.400
(26)
4.850
6.700
(33)
4.400
6.850
(30)
4.850
6.950
(29)
5.050
8.450
(12)
5.150
6.650
(34)
4.950
7.450
(24)
4.450
6.850
(30)
5.250
7.200
(28)
5.600
5.550
(38)
4.450

Ded.

0.60

0.30

1.000

2.200

3.200

2.500

3.200

1.800

2.200

2.700

2.750

2.500

2.800

2.900

2.500

3.100

2.700

2.800

1.100

1.500

2.600

5.600
(38)

4.900

6.800
(29)

4.600

8.450
(12)

5.250

5.800
(35)

3.900

7.250
(25)

4.050

7.250
(25)

5.450

7.750
(21)

5.550

7.950
(18)

5.250

7.200
(27)

4.450

7.000
(28)

4.500

7.850
(20)

5.050

8.250
(15)

5.350

7.700
(22)

5.200

6.750
(30)

3.650

6.750
(30)

4.050

6.700
(32)

3.900

5.650
(36)

4.550

5.650
(36)

4.150

7.900
(19)

5.300

Ded.

0.30

0.60

Score

25.350

25.300

25.200

24.950

24.400

24.250

24.100

24.000

23.950

23.700

23.600

23.550

23.500

23.350

22.000

22.000

21.250

21.100

21.050




Rank Country Name/Club
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Sterlikova Liana
VK Excite Dance

Russu Niina
NPSK/Fouette

Oun Triinu
GC Rytmika
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Year

D E Ded.

9.300
2008 (23)
1.950  7.350

7.700

2008 (38)
1.550  6.150

8.550

2008 (33)
2.000 | 6.550

U

D E
5.150
(39)
0.500 4.650
6.100
(35)
1.700 4.700
6.000
(36)
1.800  4.200

Ded.

0.30

O Score
D E Ded.
6.350
(33) 20.800
1.600 | 4.750 -
6.200
(34) 20.000
1.800 4.400 -
i 14.550




